Infineon Technologies - MB96F355RWBPMC-GSE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

102 FME-MB96350 rev 7
MB96350 Series
■ ORDERING INFORMATION
MCU with CAN controller
Part  number Flash/ROM Subclock
Persistent
Low Volt-
age Reset
Package
MB96F353RSB PMC-GSE2
Flash A (96KB)
No
No
64 pins Plastic LQFP
(FPT-64P-M23)MB96F353RWB PMC-GSE2 Yes
MB96F353RSB PMC1-GSE2 No 64 pins Plastic LQFP
(FPT-64P-M24)MB96F353RWB PMC1-GSE2 Yes
MB96F355RSB PMC-GSE2
Flash A (160KB)
No 64 pins Plastic LQFP
(FPT-64P-M23)MB96F355RWB PMC-GSE2 Yes
MB96F355RSB PMC1-GSE2 No 64 pins Plastic LQFP
(FPT-64P-M24)MB96F355RWB PMC1-GSE2 Yes
MB96F356YSB PMC-GSE2
Flash A (288KB)
No
Yes
64 pins Plastic LQFP
(FPT-64P-M23)
MB96F356RSB PMC-GSE2 No
MB96F356YWB PMC-GSE2
Yes
Yes
MB96F356RWB PMC-GSE2 No
MB96F356YSB PMC1-GSE2
No
Yes
64 pins Plastic LQFP